United States Patent (i

Mahaffey et al.

(111 Des, 270,852
[45] «x Oct. 4, 1983

[54]
[75]

(73)
[**]
(21]
[22]

[51)
[52]
[58]

[56]

GOLF PUTTER HEAD

Inventors: Steven J. Mahaffey, Monson; Allan
W, Bender, L.ongmeadow, both of

Mass.
Assignee: Questor Corporation, Tampa, Fla.
Term: 14 Years
Appl. No.: 314,716
Filed: Oct. 26, 1981
Int. Cl. oo D21—02
US. Cle oo D21/217
Field of Search .............................. D21/214-220;

273/164, 167-175

References Cited
U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

D. 207,228 3/1967 Solheim .....coveeeveeevvnnn, D21/219

D. 234,784 4/1975 Mills ..o, D21/217

Primary Examiner—Melvin B. Feifer
Attorney, Agent, or Firm—Donald R. Bahr

[57] CLAIM

The ornamental design for a golf putter head, as shown
and described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1is a front view of a golf putter head showing my
new design;

FIG. 2 is a left side view thereof:

FIG. 3 is a rear view thereof:

FIG. 4 is a right side view thereof:

FIG. § is a top plan view thereof: and

FIG. 6 is a bottom view thereof.




U.S. Patent Oct. 4, 1983 Sheet 1 of 2 Des. 270,852




U.S. Patent  oct. 4, 1983  Sheet 20f2  Des. 270,852




	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

