## United States Patent [19]

## Mahaffey et al.

[11] Des. 270,852

[45] \*\* Oct. 4, 1983

[54]	GOLF PUTTER HEAD		D. 234,784 4/1975 Mills
[75]	Inventors:	Steven J. Mahaffey, Monson; Allan W. Bender, Longmeadow, both of Mass.	OTHER PUBLICATIONS Golf Digest, Jun. 1971, p. 122, top middle, The Fringe Putter.
[73] [**]	Assignee: Term:	Questor Corporation, Tampa, Fla.  14 Years	Primary Examiner—Melvin B. Feifer Attorney, Agent, or Firm—Donald R. Bahr
[21] [22]	Appl. No.: Filed:	314,716 Oct. 26, 1981	[57] CLAIM  The ornamental design for a golf putter head, as shown and described.
[51] [52] [58]	Int. Cl. D21—02 U.S. Cl. D21/217 Field of Search D21/214-220; 273/164, 167-175  References Cited U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS D. 207,228 3/1967 Solheim D21/219		DESCRIPTION  FIG. 1 is a front view of a golf putter head showing my new design;  FIG. 2 is a left side view thereof;  FIG. 3 is a rear view thereof;  FIG. 4 is a right side view thereof;  FIG. 5 is a top plan view thereof;  FIG. 6 is a bottom view thereof.
[56] D.			









